Project Name
Product Code
SKU No.
Memo
Data
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The Standard LED Bollard is designed with a modern cylindrical shape with dome, flat, and peak tops
available. This LED Bollard is constructed with a high-quality extrusion aluminum body and a clear

  L
Type V
Ordering Information
Example: DB24401-V
ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)
DB = Dome Top Bollard1
FB = Flat Top Bollard
PB = Peak Top Bollard
12 - 12W
24 - 24W
30 - 3000K3
22 - Amber
  in 2200K2
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
1 - 120-277V
Top Watts CCT Voltage Controls Distribution Lens
Blank - None Blank - PC
clear lens
V - Type V
Finish
GY - Grey
Note:
1. DLC is only available for 24W Dome Top.
3. DLC is not available for 2200K and 3000K.
2. The 2200K is for Amber LED use. More information is in the following wavelength chart. It is special and may need long lead time,
please contact Customer Service for details.
90245
ABMK01
Anchor bolt (M10) mounting
kits for standard bollard
PHOTOMETRY
90541
BOLLARD-SS-180°
180° SIDE SHIELD for
standard bollard
Blank
Standard
Optional*
 -Bronze
 BK - Black
WH - White
(See Notes)
* Standard Finish is Dark Bronze. Allow 4-6 weeks for optional finish. Additional charge will apply.
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
1135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
  L
Watts Lumen
Output
AC Input
120V
CCT Dist.
Type
CRI LPW
12W 1340lm 0.19A >70 4000K Type V 112
24W 2500lm 0.22A >70 4000K Type V 104
0
10